Girls' Individual Track and Field Champions

Year Event
2012 100

200
400
800
1600
3200
100
Hurdles
300

Hurdles

4 X100
Relay

4 X 400
Relay

Long Jump

Triple Jump

High Jump
Shot Put

Discus

Champion
Jasmine Loring

Jasmine Loring
Angela Turner-
Harvey

Rachel Naumann
Kathleen Dunne
Kathleen Dunne
Briah Graves
Taylor Speed
Pacifica
Shatrika Lewis
Jazzelena Black

Sidney Walker
Briah Graves

Rio Mesa

Jennifer Nava
Sabrina Sewell
Angela Turner-Harvey

Jazzelena Black

Jazzelena Black

Raegan Nizdil

Brooke Dixon
Geradynn
Leaupepe

School
Oxnard

Oxnard
Rio Mesa
Adolfo
Camairillo
Adolfo
Camairillo
Adolfo
Camarillo
Pacifica

Oxnard

Pacifica

Pacifica

Rio Mesa

Pacifica
Adolfo
Camairillo

Mark
12.71

26.2

62.73

02:20.7

05:20.1

11:34.9

16.18

50.33

51.25

04:11.6

18' 0"
38' 1
1/ "

5! 7"

41" 1"

124' 8"

Runner-up
Sidney Walker
Francesca
DellaLibera

Stevie Stiling
Anika Gasner
Meghan O'Connell
Rachel Naumann

Angelica Solloa

Taeylr Finfrock

Erin Chambers

Jovan Turner
Mary Luna

Geralynn Leaupepe

Andisha Steward

School

Pacifica
Adolfo
Camairillo

Rio Mesa

Rio Mesa
Adolfo
Camairillo
Adolfo
Camairillo

Rio Mesa
Adolfo
Camairillo

Oxnard

Oxnard

Oxnard

Oxnard

Adolfo
Camairillo
Adolfo
Camairillo
Channel
Islands



